
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No. : :

1.

2.

3.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Name of Pupil

Date of  first admission in the school with class

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the 

Admission Register (in Figures)
(In words )

School / Board  Annual Examination last taken 

with result

Whether failed , if so, once / twice in the same 

class

Subjects studied

12.

15.

16.

17.

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school 

dues paid

General conduct 

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

Grade-

ABHAY JAIN

Third February Two Thousand  Nine

Personal Reason

Good

 19 

Base Group Teacher

4. Nationality

4

13.

Total No. of working days present

Any fee concession availed

144

MR PRAVEEN JAIN

AMERICAN

MARCH

Head of School

 

Father's / Guardian's Name

18.

14.

15/06/2020

5.

Mother's Name MS AAKANSHA JAIN

09 November 2018

03/02/2009

Admission No. : KKBA0105

6. Present Grade 5 

11. Third Language in Class VIII

Sibling Discount

Admission Manager

English Hindi Math EVS Computers




